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kitchen table with extra leaf & 4 brown chairs
3 point ripper 3 knife
7' 3 point bucket with a high lift

2001 Chevy Impala 135K miles
20006-10 6.4 power stroke disel motor

Catepillar forklift
flat bed for a truck

Heider grain/feed auger wagon
John Deere grain drill with double box seeders

w/ hyrdrolic lift

plastic dragon 18" tall
LX John Deere 172 and 188 mowers

IH 3 bottom plow
and 4 bottom plow

90 copies of 2 Cylinder magazines
tube type bumper for Jeeps or tractors

1650 Oliver gas, 3 pt wide front end w/ weights
Hiniker 24' flat fold field cultivator

1650 Oliver
Field Cultivator

Price

$100
$500
$1,100

$1,500

$650
$650

$20
$40

$150
$250

$75
$65

$5,000
$700

$5,000
$700

Number

712-542-4108

712-527-0149

641-202-4577

712-461-0915

402-269-0672

641-344-2290

712-438-2198

660-491-2863

712-566-2864

712-566-2864

Location
Clarinda

Malvern

Creston

Sheldon

SW of NE City

Creston

Bedford

S of Oregon

Treynor

Treynor



