

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	kitchen table with extra leaf & 4 brown chairs	\$100	712-542-4108	Clarinda
2		x	3 point ripper 3 knife	\$500	712-527-0149	Malvern
		x	7' 3 point bucket with a high lift	\$1,100		
3		x	2001 Chevy Impala 135K miles	\$1,500	641-202-4577	Creston
		x	20006-10 6.4 power stroke diesel motor			
4	x		Catepillar forklift		712-461-0915	Sheldon
	x		flat bed for a truck			
5		x	Heider grain/feed auger wagon	\$650	402-269-0672	SW of NE City
		x	John Deere grain drill with double box seeders w/ hydrolic lift	\$650		
6		x	plastic dragon 18" tall	\$20	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	LX John Deere 172 and 188 mowers	\$40		
7		x	IH 3 bottom plow	\$150	712-438-2198	Bedford
		x	and 4 bottom plow	\$250		
8		x	90 copies of 2 Cylinder magazines	\$75	660-491-2863	S of Oregon
		x	tube type bumper for Jeeps or tractors	\$65		
9		x	1650 Oliver gas, 3 pt wide front end w/ weights	\$5,000	712-566-2864	Treynor
		x	Hiniker 24' flat fold field cultivator	\$700		
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB	XX		1650 Oliver	\$5,000		
	xx		Field Cultivator	\$700	712-566-2864	Treynor